MAK12-V2A is an active satellite speaker of long
throw and high performance designed for middle
and big-size venues. It combines one 12” speaker
with three 1,75” high frequency drivers mounted
in a waveguides. “Powersoft” Class D ampli�cation
and our DSP are guarantee of exceptional quality
of the sound and power performance. It is “value
for money” version of its brother V1A.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Our big size venues active speaker MAK12-V2A
has an exceptional size/power ratio. It is made of
15mm birch plywood, strong structure and low
weight considering its power (35kg).
It uses “Powersoft” Class D ampli�cation and our
DSP with 4 di�erent presets.
It’ easy to use and optimized to be utilized in
conjunction with our MAKS series subwoofers
forming powerful PA systems for middle and
big size venues.
Also, thanks to its presets, this speaker could be
used as �oor monitor, drum �ll, etc.…
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS MAK12 V2A
COLORS & PREMIUM FINISHES AVAILABLE
Black White Custom
750
75 x 35 x 22 cm   (29,53” x 13,78” x 8,66”)
35 kg.  (77,16 lb )
2
133 139